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2010 Founders Cup Playoff Team Stats

Team W L T G GPG Avg SOG SOG Avg PP PPG PP%
Calgary Mountaineers 1 1 0 12 6.00 34 17.00 0 0 0.00
Edmonton Warriors 0 1 0 3 3.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Halton Hills Bulldogs 2 0 0 15 7.50 65 32.50 0 0 0.00
Kamloops Venom 1 1 0 9 4.50 37 18.50 0 0 0.00
Mimico Mountaineers 1 1 0 11 5.50 83 41.50 0 0 0.00
Onondaga Redhawks 0 1 0 5 5.00 54 54.00 0 0 0.00
1% and 2™ RECIEVE A 1ST ROUND BYE
QUARTER FINALS SEMI-FINALS FOUNDERS CUP FINAL
4 Kamloops 7 I Halton Hill 11
55 Ononda 5 4 Kamloops 2
1 Halton 4
FINAL FINAL
v ﬁ 2 Mimico 3
A 83 Calgary 7 b 83 Calgary 5
FINAL
6 Edmontom 3 ﬁ2 MIMICO 8
FINAL FINAL
2010 Founders Cup Playoff Player Stats
# Name Team GP G A PTS PP SH PIM MVP

17 Quinn Smith KAMILPS 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0
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Shane Scott Halton
Tyler LeBlanc MIMICO
Cody Friesen CALG
Steven Schorn CALG
Jordan Dance Halton
Nic Grasby Halton
Taylor Stitski MIMICO
Cree Cathers Ononda
Bradley Gabriel Ononda
Thomas Bruton CALG
Phillip Chilakos CALG
Steven Borden KAMLPS
Tyler French KAMLPS
Seth Laidlaw Halton
Dylan Gilbert Halton
Michael MacDonald Halton
Matthew Bennett MIMICO
Zach Hill MIMICO
Brendan Muise MIMICO
Edmond Cathers Ononda
Jack Spallone Ononda
Orris Edwards Ononda
Mitch Grant CALG
Cody Brown CALG
Nick Albers CALG
Sam Bacon CALG
Mike Henry KAMLPS
Brendan MacDonald Halton
Kody Lyons Halton
Ethan O'Connor Halton
Michael Licata Halton
Tyler Campbell MIMICO
Josh Barrick MIMICO
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Andrew Bennett MIMICO
Kevin MacRory MIMICO
John Alyward Ononda
Andy Jamieson Ononda
James Holms Ononda
Patrick Calver EDMTN
Marshall Just EDMTN
Chris Britton EDMTN
David Lehman EDMTN
Paden Holt EDMTN
Thomas Sterparn EDMTN
Eric Hamilton CALG
Austin Biggar CALG
Craig Warren CALG
Matt Besplug CALG
Colten DeFrias KAMLPS
Jimmy Latin KAMLPS
Jamie Forster KAMLPS
Brett DeFrias KAMLPS
Brett Fleming KAMLPS
Chase McLeod KAMLPS
Zach Bruneau KAMLPS
Ryland DeRose KAMLPS
Riley Donahue KAMLPS
Kyle McBratney KAMLPS
Jayson Crawford Halton
Clark DeGeer Halton
Tyler Ferreira Halton
Leland delangley Halton
BENCH PENALTY MIMICO
Cal Kitson MIMICO
Tyler Weber MIMICO
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Shawn Browne MIMICO
Brandon Hill MIMICO
Riley Caldwell KAMLPS
Brandon Pittman KAMLPS
Jesse Francis KAMLPS
Rob Peterson KAMLPS
Ben Saklofsky KAMLPS
Andrew Buckshot Ononda
lan Farley Ononda
David Limbouris Ononda
Connort Lyonis Ononda
Colton Tarbell Ononda
Edmond Williams Ononda
Bench Penalty Ononda
Travis Karpak Ononda
Brandon Planck Ononda
Cameron Simpson  Ononda
Joey Poppe Ononda
Ryan Clunan Ononda
Brian Phillips Ononda
Thomas Chibri EDMTN
David Duncombe EDMTN
Adam Phillips EDMTN
Hugh Saunderson EDMTN
Colin Waugh EDMTN
BENCH PENALTY EDMTN
Chris Buckley EDMTN
Brett LaRiviere EDMTN
Chad Gendall EDMTN
Dillon Fortner EDMTN
Andrew Stobbe EDMTN
Chris Chysyk EDMTN
Steven Jarrell CALG
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BENCH PLAYER CALG
Tom Marsh CALG
Shawn Gallant CALG
Luke Trimble CALG
David Worbets CALG
Mike Tyrrell CALG
Trenton Roll CALG
Zippy Tyrrell CALG
Dillon Stecyk CALG
Ossie Long CALG
Joe Colborne CALG
Eliott Johnston CALG
Chris Chase KAMLPS
Kyle Gunn KAMLPS
Liam Hagerty KAMLPS
BENCH PENALTY KAMLPS
Tyler Reid KAMLPS
Bradley Kri Halton
Matt Sargent Halton
BENCH PENALTY Halton
Keegan Witton Halton
Nik Matwijszyn Halton
Kevin Jenkins Halton
Bench Penalty Halton
Justin Rasmussen Halton
Connor Sellars Halton
Justin Reid Halton
Peter Laidlaw Halton
Bryan Glavine MIMICO
Jordan Pavic MIMICO
Jason MacDonald MIMICO
Will Brosek MIMICO
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8 Greg Phillips MIMICO 2
55 Scott Bird MIMICO 2
44 Garrett Daly MIMICO 2
11 Connor Campbell MIMICO 2
12 Brian MacRory MIMICO 2
Goalie Stats

# NAME TEAM

30  Eric Penney MIMICO
00 Ryan Kelly Halton

00 Lakota Crouse Ononda
35  Andrew Copeland KAMLPS
00 Jake Dietrich CALG

1 Kanathonson Horn-David  Ononda

1 Spencer Stobbe EDMTN
30 Leland Labrecque EDMTN
30 Tanner Serwatkewich CALG

1 Mitch Horsman KAMLPS
1 Dustin Hanzelka Halton

29  Steve Mathers MIMICO
35  Joe Tallis MIMICO
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GA MIN

138
78
60
95
120
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GAA

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.50
0.00
0.00
7.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

A O O O O

SV

.909
.895
811
759
756
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
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SV%
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