www.founderscup2010.com

2010 Founders Cup Playoff Team Stats										
Team	W	L	T	G	GPG Avg	SOG	SOG Avg	PP	PPG	PP%
Calgary Mountaineers	1	1	0	12	6.00	34	17.00	0	0	0.00
Edmonton Warriors	0	1	0	3	3.00	0	0.00	0	0	0.00
Halton Hills Bulldogs	2	0	0	15	7.50	65	32.50	0	0	0.00
Kamloops Venom	1	1	0	9	4.50	37	18.50	0	0	0.00
Mimico Mountaineers	1	1	0	11	5.50	83	41.50	0	0	0.00
Onondaga Redhawks	0	1	0	5	5.00	54	54.00	0	0	0.00
1st and 2nd RECIEVE A 1S	T ROUND	BYE								
QUAR	TER FINA	ALS			SE	MI-FINALS	8	F	OUNDERS C	UP FINAL
Kamloops 7				🤹 <u>1 Н</u>	alton Hill 11					
5 Ononda 5				<u>4 K</u>	amloops 2			∲ į	' Halton 4	

2 Mimico 3

PIM

0

MVP

0

FINAL

SH

0

PP

0

FINAL

FINAL

G

GP

2

Team

KAMLPS

3 Calgary 5

2 MIMICO 8

A

4

PTS

5

FINAL

FINAL

#

Calgary 7

Edmontom 3

2010 Founders Cup Playoff Player Stats

Name

Quinn Smith

32	Shane Scott	<u>Halton</u>	2	3	2	5	0	0	0	0
17	Tyler LeBlanc	<u>MIMICO</u>	2	1	4	5	0	0	0	0
67	Cody Friesen	<u>CALG</u>	2	4	0	4	0	0	2	0
16	Steven Schorn	<u>CALG</u>	2	0	4	4	0	0	2	0
3	Jordan Dance	<u>Halton</u>	2	3	1	4	0	0	14	0
13	Nic Grasby	<u>Halton</u>	2	0	4	4	0	0	2	0
7	<u>Taylor Stitski</u>	<u>MIMICO</u>	2	3	1	4	0	0	2	0
3	Cree Cathers	<u>Ononda</u>	1	0	3	3	0	0	0	0
11	Bradley Gabriel	<u>Ononda</u>	1	3	0	3	0	0	0	0
15	Thomas Bruton	<u>CALG</u>	2	0	3	3	0	0	2	0
25	Phillip Chilakos	<u>CALG</u>	2	1	2	3	0	0	2	0
18	Steven Borden	KAMLPS	2	2	1	3	0	0	0	0
96	Tyler French	KAMLPS	2	1	2	3	0	0	0	0
14	Seth Laidlaw	<u>Halton</u>	2	0	3	3	0	0	2	0
10	Dylan Gilbert	<u>Halton</u>	2	2	1	3	0	0	2	0
17	Michael MacDonald	<u>Halton</u>	2	1	2	3	0	0	0	0
15	Matthew Bennett	MIMICO	2	0	3	3	0	0	0	0
18	Zach Hill	MIMICO	2	2	1	3	0	0	0	0
19	Brendan Muise	MIMICO	2	0	3	3	0	0	0	0
10	Edmond Cathers	<u>Ononda</u>	1	1	1	2	0	0	0	0
14	Jack Spallone	<u>Ononda</u>	1	0	2	2	0	0	0	0
22	Orris Edwards	<u>Ononda</u>	1	1	1	2	0	0	5	0
10	Mitch Grant	<u>CALG</u>	2	2	0	2	0	0	0	0
7	Cody Brown	<u>CALG</u>	2	1	1	2	0	0	2	0
44	Nick Albers	<u>CALG</u>	2	2	0	2	0	0	0	0
66	Sam Bacon	<u>CALG</u>	2	1	1	2	0	0	2	0
9	Mike Henry	KAMLPS	2	2	0	2	0	0	0	0
44	Brendan MacDonald	<u>Halton</u>	1	1	1	2	0	0	0	0
19	Kody Lyons	<u>Halton</u>	2	1	1	2	0	0	4	0
21	Ethan O'Connor	<u>Halton</u>	2	0	2	2	0	0	0	0
15	Michael Licata	<u>Halton</u>	2	1	1	2	0	0	2	0
14	Tyler Campbell	MIMICO	2	1	1	2	0	0	2	0
16	Josh Barrick	MIMICO	2	0	2	2	0	0	4	0

22	Andrew Bennett	MIMICO	2	1	1	2	0	0	0	0
42	Kevin MacRory	MIMICO	2	2	0	2	0	0	0	0
21	John Alyward	<u>Ononda</u>	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	0
9	Andy Jamieson	<u>Ononda</u>	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	0
7	James Holms	<u>Ononda</u>	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	0
4	Patrick Calver	EDMTN	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0
9	Marshall Just	EDMTN	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0
10	Chris Britton	EDMTN	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	0
2	David Lehman	EDMTN	1	0	1	1	0	0	4	0
18	Paden Holt	EDMTN	1	1	0	1	0	0	2	0
19	Thomas Sterparn	EDMTN	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	0
12	Eric Hamilton	<u>CALG</u>	2	0	1	1	0	0	4	0
77	Austin Biggar	<u>CALG</u>	2	1	0	1	0	0	0	0
21	Craig Warren	<u>CALG</u>	2	0	1	1	0	0	6	0
19	Matt Besplug	<u>CALG</u>	2	0	1	1	0	0	0	0
2	Colten DeFrias	KAMLPS	2	0	1	1	0	0	2	0
3	Jimmy Latin	<u>KAMLPS</u>	2	0	1	1	0	0	0	0
16	Jamie Forster	KAMLPS	2	0	1	1	0	0	4	0
46	Brett DeFrias	<u>KAMLPS</u>	2	1	0	1	0	0	2	0
20	Brett Fleming	KAMLPS	2	0	1	1	0	0	0	0
7	Chase McLeod	KAMLPS	2	0	1	1	0	0	4	0
6	Zach Bruneau	KAMLPS	2	0	1	1	0	0	2	0
22	Ryland DeRose	KAMLPS	2	1	0	1	0	0	0	0
11	Riley Donahue	KAMLPS	2	1	0	1	0	0	4	0
10	Kyle McBratney	KAMLPS	2	0	1	1	0	0	2	0
25	Jayson Crawford	<u>Halton</u>	2	1	0	1	0	0	0	0
22	Clark DeGeer	<u>Halton</u>	2	1	0	1	0	0	2	0
16	Tyler Ferreira	<u>Halton</u>	2	1	0	1	0	0	0	0
7	Leland deLangley	<u>Halton</u>	2	0	1	1	0	0	0	0
	BENCH PENALTY	MIMICO	2	0	1	1	0	0	0	0
33	<u>Cal Kitson</u>	MIMICO	2	0	1	1	0	0	4	0
77	Tyler Weber	<u>MIMICO</u>	2	0	1	1	0	0	2	0

9	Shawn Browne	<u>MIMICO</u>	2	1	0	1	0	0	0	0
13	Brandon Hill	MIMICO	2	0	1	1	0	0	0	0
27	Riley Caldwell	KAMLPS	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	0
14	Brandon Pittman	KAMLPS	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	Jesse Francis	KAMLPS	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
21	Rob Peterson	KAMLPS	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
8	Ben Saklofsky	KAMLPS	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
25	Andrew Buckshot	<u>Ononda</u>	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
66	Ian Farley	<u>Ononda</u>	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	0
4	David Limbouris	<u>Ononda</u>	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	0
24	Connort Lyonis	<u>Ononda</u>	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
15	Colton Tarbell	<u>Ononda</u>	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
18	Edmond Williams	<u>Ononda</u>	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	0
	Bench Penalty	<u>Ononda</u>	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
44	<u>Travis Karpak</u>	<u>Ononda</u>	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
16	Brandon Planck	<u>Ononda</u>	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
5	Cameron Simpson	<u>Ononda</u>	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
93	Joey Poppe	<u>Ononda</u>	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	0
33	Ryan Clunan	<u>Ononda</u>	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
17	Brian Phillips	<u>Ononda</u>	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
7	Thomas Chibri	EDMTN	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
15	<u>David Duncombe</u>	EDMTN	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
8	Adam Phillips	EDMTN	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	0
6	Hugh Saunderson	EDMTN	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
23	Colin Waugh	EDMTN	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	BENCH PENALTY	EDMTN	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
5	Chris Buckley	EDMTN	1	0	0	0	0	0	8	0
24	Brett LaRiviere	EDMTN	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	Chad Gendall	<u>EDMTN</u>	1	0	0	0	0	0	6	0
20	<u>Dillon Fortner</u>	EDMTN	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	0
12	Andrew Stobbe	EDMTN	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
25	Chris Chysyk	EDMTN	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
11	Steven Jarrell	<u>CALG</u>	2	0	0	0	0	0	2	0

	BENCH PLAYER	CALG	2	0	0	0	0	0	2	0
29	Tom Marsh	CALG	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
88	Shawn Gallant	<u>CALG</u>	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
39	<u>Luke Trimble</u>	<u>CALG</u>	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
17	David Worbets	<u>CALG</u>	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
40	Mike Tyrrell	<u>CALG</u>	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
22	Trenton Roll	<u>CALG</u>	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
14	Zippy Tyrrell	<u>CALG</u>	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
55	Dillon Stecyk	<u>CALG</u>	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
20	Ossie Long	<u>CALG</u>	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
88	Joe Colborne	<u>CALG</u>	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
33	Eliott Johnston	<u>CALG</u>	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
5	Chris Chase	<u>KAMLPS</u>	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
25	Kyle Gunn	<u>KAMLPS</u>	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
26	Liam Hagerty	KAMLPS	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	BENCH PENALTY	<u>KAMLPS</u>	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
12	Tyler Reid	<u>KAMLPS</u>	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
9	Bradley Kri	<u>Halton</u>	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	Matt Sargent	<u>Halton</u>	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	BENCH PENALTY	<u>Halton</u>	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
77	Keegan Witton	<u>Halton</u>	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
12	Nik Matwijszyn	<u>Halton</u>	2	0	0	0	0	0	2	0
24	Kevin Jenkins	<u>Halton</u>	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Bench Penalty	<u>Halton</u>	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	Justin Rasmussen	<u>Halton</u>	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
6	Connor Sellars	<u>Halton</u>	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
66	Justin Reid	<u>Halton</u>	2	0	0	0	0	0	2	0
11	Peter Laidlaw	<u>Halton</u>	2	0	0	0	0	0	2	0
21	Bryan Glavine	MIMICO	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
23	Jordan Pavic	<u>MIMICO</u>	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
25	Jason MacDonald	MIMICO	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
24	Will Brosek	<u>MIMICO</u>	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

8	Greg Phillips	MIMICO	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
55	Scott Bird	MIMICO	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
44	Garrett Daly	MIMICO	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
11	Connor Campbell	MIMICO	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
12	Brian MacRory	MIMICO	2	0	0	0	0	0	4	0

Goalie Stats

#	NAME	TEAM	GP	W	L	T	GA	MIN	GAA	SV	SV	% SOG
30	Eric Penney	<u>MIMICO</u>	2	1	1	0	9	138	0.00	90	.909	99
00	Ryan Kelly	<u>Halton</u>	2	2	0	0	4	78	0.00	34	.895	38
00	Lakota Crouse	<u>Ononda</u>	1	0	1	0	7	60	0.00	30	.811	37
35	Andrew Copeland	KAMLPS	2	1	1	0	13	95	0.00	41	.759	54
00	Jake Dietrich	<u>CALG</u>	2	1	1	0	11	120	5.50	34	.756	45
1	Kanathonson Horn-David	<u>Ononda</u>	1	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	.000	0
1	Spencer Stobbe	EDMTN	1	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	.000	0
30	Leland Labrecque	EDMTN	1	0	1	0	7	60	7.00	-7	.000	0
30	Tanner Serwatkewich	<u>CALG</u>	2	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	.000	0
1	Mitch Horsman	KAMLPS	2	0	0	0	3	25	0.00	-3	.000	0
1	Dustin Hanzelka	<u>Halton</u>	2	0	0	0	1	0	0.00	-1	.000	0
29	Steve Mathers	MIMICO	1	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	.000	0
35	Joe Tallis	MIMICO	2	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	.000	0